

25.09.21	INTEREST CREDIT		
17.12.21	UPI/CR/135120080645/PRIYADAR/SBIN/priyaa	837.00	123892.16Cr
	593512162099	1100.00	124992.16Cr
	AT 00676 MANDI		
10.12.21	IMPS		
	MOB NO: P2A	1100.00	126092.16Cr
	ACCT NO: LY2012		
	eCHQ:MOAPOXRNU8		
25.12.21	INTEREST CREDIT		
25.03.22	INTEREST CREDIT	835.00	126927.16Cr
25.06.22	INTEREST CREDIT	845.00	127772.16Cr
		870.00	128642.16Cr

111056311580 OF Mr. VIVEK SAPOOR

	AT 99922 INTERNET BANKING		
21.07.22	CASH DEPOSIT SELF	1025.00	148367.16Cr
	AT 00676 MANDI		
Uncl Bal: 0.00 Clr Bal: 148367.16 Cr; MOD BAL: 0.00			
25.09.22	INTEREST CREDIT	993.00	149360.16 CR
25.12.22	INTEREST CREDIT	1005.00	150365.16 CR
25.03.23	INTEREST CREDIT	1001.00	151366.16 CR
25.06.23	INTEREST CREDIT	1030.00	152396.16 CR
25.09.23	INTEREST CREDIT	1037.00	153433.16 CR
25.12.23	INTEREST CREDIT	1033.00	154466.16 CR
25.03.24	INTEREST CREDIT	1037.00	155503.16 CR
25.06.24	INTEREST CREDIT	1055.00	156558.16 CR
25.09.24	INTEREST CREDIT	1063.00	157621.16 CR
	Uncl Bal:	0.00	0.00
	Clr Bal:	157621.16 Cr;	MOD BAL:

COR/CORR=Correction	os = Outstanding	TT = Telegraphic Transfer
CR = Credit	P & T = Postage & Telegram	txn = Transaction
cash = Cash	Pos = Point of Sale	Wdl = Withdrawal
		+MOD bal=total balance (SB+linked MOD a/c)

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक



State Bank of India

Savings Bank Account
 CIF No : 80852994483
 Account No : 11056325525
 Customer Name: OLD STUDENTS ASSOCIATION

MANDI
 GANDHI CHOWK

S/D/W/H/o:
 Address: VALLABH GOVT. COLLEGE, MANDI (H.P.)
 MANDI
 MANDI

Phone: 222072
 Email: sbi.00676@sbi.co
 Branch Code: 676
 Date of Issue: 19/04/2014
 19/04/2014 4056957
 IFSC: SBIN0000676



Phone: 0
 Email:
 D.O.B. (If Minor):
 MOP.: SINGLE
 Nom. Reg. No.:

CONTINUATION

Mr. T.N. Behl who could not attend
 unavoidable circumstances.

After a long discussion it was resolved by the house
 that since the old executive did not function since the last 7 years
 for some unknown reasons, therefore, a new adhoc executive may be
 elected at the meeting of this august association.